

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11401/2021

Fateh Sagar Talab And Shiv Mandir Trust

-----Petitioner

Versus

Divisional Commissioner

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jai Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

02/12/2023

Let the notice of the unserved respondents be awaited for
06.03.2024.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/97