

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11401/2021

Fateh Sagar Talab And Shiv Mandir Trust

-----Petitioner

Versus

Divisional Commissioner

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Rakshit Jain for Mr.A.K.Bhandari, Sr. Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Neeraj Batra, GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

20/09/2024

Let fresh notices be issued to the respondent No.4,
returnable on 13.11.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Monika/143